dakynbTeT : MIHCTUTYT 3a04HOr0 06YYEHUSA U A0MNO/IHUTENBLHOTO 06Pa3oBaHuUA
Mporpamma o6pasoBaHus : 3a04HOE crieyuannTeT

HanpaBneHne NoAroToBkM (cneymnanbHOCTb): 36.05.01 BeTtepuHapus
KonnyectBo 6t00XeTHbIX MecT : 20
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Homep nuyHoro

nena

BT-2150022
BT-2150035
BT-2150004
BT-2150003
BT-2150008
BT-2150034
BT-2150023
BT-2150053
BT-2150013
BT-2150032
BT-2150029
BT-2150027
BT-2150049
BT-2150043
BT-2150048
BT-2150005
BT-2150012
BT-2150041
BT-2150033

damunva un MHUgnasbl

Jdonrosa B.A.
MocTaBHasa E B.
Monos B 1O.
ra6pywes A. B.
PomaHosa /1.4.
ManuHoBckmin A.A.
MwuueHko O.A.
A3aHoB H.B.
PoroxuHa B.B.
TpubyHckas A.A.
LWaTnakos K.W.
Mexpaunesa A.C.
AbpamoBa A.B.
M EK
CanoxHukos A.N.
Koponesa C.B.
EpmakoBsa C.B.
Bopucosa A. B.
Ctonsaposa E.K.

Ocob6oe
npaso

MpeumyuiecTBeHHoE

npaBo

He
He
He
He
He
He
He
He
He
He
He
He
He
He
He
He
He
He
He

nver
nver
nmeto
nver
nver
nver
nver
nver
nver
nver
nver
Nver
nver
NvVer
NvVEero
NMero
NMVero
NMeto
nvero

Bcero

179
178
178
176
153
144
137
137
132
128
127
117
116
115
114
114
114
114
114

CyMmapHsbIli 6ann

no npegmeTam

6uonorna mMarematuka

64 48
66 50
64 53
64 52
66 27
72 27
56 33
51 33
47 40
56 30
59 30
41 38
51 27
43 27
45 27
40 36
36 40
36 36
36 36

pycckuii
A3bIK
67
62
61
60
60
45
48
53
45
42
38
38
38
45
42
38
38
42
42

MpuoputeTt
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[okymeHT 06
obpasoBaHumn

OpuruHan
OpuruHan
OpvruHan
OpuruHan
OpuruHan
OpwuruHan
OpuruHan
Konua
OpuruHan
OpwuruHan
OpuruHan
OpuruHan
OpwuruHan
OpwuruHan
OpuruHan
OpuvruHan
OpvruHan
Konua
OpuruHan
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23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

BT-2150007
BT-2150036
BT-2150055
BT-2150020
BT-2150011
BT-2150016
BT-2150045
BT-2150051
BT-2150010
BT-2150046
BT-2150001
BT-2150031
BT-2150018
BT-2150024
BT-2150015
BT-2150042
BT-2150021
BT-2150050
BT-2150019
BT-2150039

MoHoBa B.A.
Fony6eHko KA.
)Xypasnes V.A.

bek B.B.
MowuceeBa A.C.
TpybuymHa A.A.

Kamacos .A
Vimyp3akoBa A.U.

KabaHoB E.A.

Mwunaw B.B.
MasniotoB P.X.

MyxambeTbapos .H.

PacunHa B.B.
CepebpsikoBa N.A.
YctuHoB U B.
MNeros B.A.
AnnxaHoBa A.A.
CaBuH A
CaBueHko B.C.
Cnapgkos C.A.

He
He
He
He
He
He
He
He
He
He
He
He
He
He
He
He
He
He
He
He

NMEeto
NMELo
nvero
nvero
NMVero
NvVero
nvero
NMVero
NMVero
NMEero
NMVero
nveto
nvet
nver
nver
nver
nver
NMeto
nver
nver

113
112
110
110
109
109
107
106
106
105
104
104
104
104
103
103
101
101
101
101

44
36
45
41
44
36
36
41
41
36
36
36
36
36
38
36
36
36
36
36

27
36
27
27
27
33
33
27
27
27
30
30
30
30
27
27
27
27
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42
40
38
42
38
40
38
38
38
42
38
38
38
38
38
40
38
38
38
38
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OpuruHan
OpurnHan
OpuruHan
OpuruHan
OpuruHan
OpuruHan
Konusa
OpuruHan
OpuruHan
Konus
OpuruHan
OpuruHan
OpuruHan
OpuruHan
OpuruHan
OpuruHan
OpuruHan
OpuruHan
OpuruHan
OpuruHan



